
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

24 

155 

34* 

41 

33 

87 

120 

13 

76 

5* 

39 

21. 

21* 

88 

955 

30 

6 

52 

022 

154 

36* 

086 

71* 

27 

210 

277 

64 

041 

055 

075 

91 

78 

34 

44 

21 

177 

61 

Name 

Roberto ANASTASIA 

Marko BOLKO 

Aldo SIMONOVIC 

Matjaz DOLES 

Fabio FRANCINI 

Nicola NASATO 

Aleksander SUSNIK 

Davide VITALI 

Luigi STOCCO 

Manuele BASSO 

Robert PAVLIN 

Gregor VERSEC 

Luca MARI 

Blaz BREGAR 

Igor SKERLJ 

Gasper DOLES 

Mattia RACCANELLO 

Diego NARDOTTO 

Igor JANCIC 

Elia SEBENICO 

David VODISEK 

Emanuele TIOFILO 

Donatello PREGNOLATO 

Denis VAJNGERL 

Srecko VIRANT 

Rok PRESECNIK 

Joze JANKOVEC 

Alen STUHEC 

Andrej NOVAK 

Zlatan MUHAMEDAGIC - GOLDYY 

Miha LAVTAR 

Mirco PINTON 

Arnel MUMINOVIC 

Emil KOTVICA 

Veso RAKIC 

Davide DONA' 

Federico DAL PONT 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki 600 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha R 6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Best Tm 

1:29.532 

1:29.834 

1:30.382 

1:31.686 

1:32.206 

1:32.476 

1:32.596 

1:33.044 

1:33.153 

1:33.489 

1:33.512 

1:33.758 

1:33.988 

1:34.116 

1:34.189 

1:34.264 

1:34.464 

1:34.661 

1:34.811 

1:35.073 

1:35.255 

1:35.349 

1:35.355 

1:35.420 

1:35.507 

1:35.513 

1:35.735 

1:35.745 

1:35.908 

1:36.100 

1:36.145 

1:36.267 

1:36.275 

1:36.545 

1:36.560 

1:36.642 

1:36.769 

Diff 

0.302 

0.850 

2.154 

2.674 

2.944 

3.064 

3.512 

3.621 

3.957 

3.980 

4.226 

4.456 

4.584 

4.657 

4.732 

4.932 

5.129 

5.279 

5.541 

5.723 

5.817 

5.823 

5.888 

5.975 

5.981 

6.203 

6.213 

6.376 

6.568 

6.613 

6.735 

6.743 

7.013 

7.028 

7.110 

7.237 

2nd Best 

1:29.835 

1:30.117 

1:30.441 

1:31.904 

1:32.213 

1:33.256 

1:34.199 

1:34.384 

1:33.308 

1:34.048 

1:33.642 

1:33.822 

1:34.344 

1:34.139 

1:34.549 

1:36.147 

1:35.706 

1:34.744 

1:35.742 

1:35.670 

1:35.631 

1:35.609 

1:35.461 

1:35.518 

1:36.303 

1:36.062 

1:35.769 

1:35.842 

1:36.031 

1:36.896 

1:37.243 

1:36.765 

1:36.736 

1:36.832 

1:37.094 

1:37.147 

1:37.122 

Class 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 + 3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 + 3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 600 + 3 MOMI 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 + 3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

Canevon 

SSC 1000 + 3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 + 3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

SSC 1000 

Canevon 

SSC 600 

3 MOMI 1000 

SSC 600 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon + 3 MOMI 600 

Canevon + 3 MOMI 600 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

No. 

53 

73 

83 

55 

71 

66 

10 

005 

37 

63 

16* 

135 

11 

28 

1 

89 

098 

75 

69 

5 

710 

22 

85 

16 

48 

010 

79 

10* 

253 

100 

12 

026 

46 

063 

23 

27* 

80 

Name 

Anze SETINA 

Zoran VIDAS 

Giuliano FERRARI 

Cristiano TOMBA 

David BENEDETTI 

Marco ZORNADA 

David MATE 

Blaz RAK 

Igor SMOLNIKAR 

Marko GALE 

Emanuele TRENTIN 

Emran KARAMETI 

Mirco TESSARIN 

Igor DRCAR 

Ante GRIZELJ 

Klemen KOLOSA 

Lovro MARKIC 

Giuseppe MONOPOLI 

Marco PANIZZO 

Ronny MAZZARINI 

William BORGHI 

Marco PIERATTI 

Alessandro BORAS 

Moreno ZANLORENZI 

Josip JAKOVLJEVIC 

Filippo ZANLORENZI 

Davor RAZPOTLIK 

Franco GALLON 

Alessandro FIORENTINO 

Paolo ZULIANI 

Robert SOKLER 

Flavio DALLE MULE 

Dimitrij SLIBAR 

Cosimo MONOPOLI 

Alessandro VOLPIN 

Johnny PASCOLO 

Mitja NOVAK 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale 1198 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Best Tm 

1:37.125 

1:37.166 

1:37.223 

1:37.409 

1:37.435 

1:37.687 

1:37.743 

1:37.861 

1:37.907 

1:38.111 

1:38.209 

1:38.255 

1:38.536 

1:38.623 

1:38.734 

1:38.775 

1:39.001 

1:39.214 

1:39.299 

1:39.304 

1:39.351 

1:39.457 

1:39.498 

1:39.608 

1:39.660 

1:40.055 

1:40.070 

1:40.189 

1:40.242 

1:40.319 

1:40.389 

1:40.416 

1:40.504 

1:40.686 

1:40.765 

1:41.209 

1:41.376 

Diff 

7.593 

7.634 

7.691 

7.877 

7.903 

8.155 

8.211 

8.329 

8.375 

8.579 

8.677 

8.723 

9.004 

9.091 

9.202 

9.243 

9.469 

9.682 

9.767 

9.772 

9.819 

9.925 

9.966 

10.076 

10.128 

10.523 

10.538 

10.657 

10.710 

10.787 

10.857 

10.884 

10.972 

11.154 

11.233 

11.677 

11.844 

2nd Best 

1:38.067 

1:38.025 

1:38.663 

1:37.492 

1:38.085 

1:38.659 

1:38.051 

1:38.067 

1:38.580 

1:38.293 

1:38.218 

1:38.332 

1:39.399 

1:38.830 

1:38.848 

1:40.079 

1:39.207 

1:39.428 

1:39.754 

1:39.330 

1:39.673 

1:41.179 

1:39.521 

1:41.046 

1:39.836 

1:40.439 

1:40.737 

1:40.470 

1:40.523 

1:40.992 

1:40.571 

1:40.983 

1:41.161 

1:41.081 

1:41.480 

1:41.222 

1:42.180 

Class 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

SSC 600 

Canevon+3 MOMI1000+SSC1 

SSC 600 + 3 MOMI 600 

Canevon 

3 MOMI 1000 

Valeri 

SSC 1000 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Canevon + 3 MOMI 600 

No race 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Canevon 
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Pos 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

No. 

613 

77* 

50 

013 

777 

17 

65 

877 

92 

111 

20 

26 

21.. 

36 

622 

86 

228 

030 

115 

614 

98 

926 

071 

716 

077 

22* 

81 

92 

048 

96 

925 

016 

615 

23. 

117 

41* 

60 

Name 

Luca ANDREAZZA 

Nino RASBERGER 

Raoul CROSATO 

Zoran VRCIC 

Dragan KRSTIC 

Stefano PIANO 

Eugenio BERNARDINELLO 

Uros MAJER 

Alex GRASSI 

Igor KRIZANIC 

Gianni TUCCI 

Matteo DI STEFANO 

Matej STARASINIC 

Marino SIMONE 

Stefano PIOVESAN 

Heqimi ERMAL 

Stanko ZITEK 

Gianluigi GIAMBRONI 

Stefano BONATO 

Diego POZZEBON 

Leontino SANTE 

Michael MASIERO 

Luca ALESSIO 

Kristijan MILARDIC 

Salvatore TRAMACERE 

Andrea PETRETIC 

Blaz GRUM 

Mattia DALLE MULE 

Andrej DRASLER 

Zdeslav DUMBOVIC 

Alessio ANTONELLO 

Boris RUS 

Alessio GABRIELE 

Robert VIGNJEVIC 

Aleksandar MILOSEVIC 

Ciro SCHETTINO 

Andrea MANERA 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSX 750 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R 6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati 1198 

Ducati Panigale 1299S 

Suzuki GSX 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Aprilia RSV 4 RF 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:41.416 

1:41.505 

1:41.576 

1:41.939 

1:42.028 

1:42.063 

1:42.256 

1:42.292 

1:42.391 

1:42.392 

1:42.419 

1:42.515 

1:42.680 

1:42.713 

1:42.843 

1:42.960 

1:43.194 

1:43.241 

1:43.431 

1:43.537 

1:43.611 

1:43.685 

1:43.800 

1:44.226 

1:44.319 

1:44.382 

1:45.535 

1:46.208 

1:46.208 

1:46.660 

1:46.688 

1:46.714 

1:47.514 

1:47.521 

1:49.116 

1:50.178 

1:51.089 

Diff 

11.884 

11.973 

12.044 

12.407 

12.496 

12.531 

12.724 

12.760 

12.859 

12.860 

12.887 

12.983 

13.148 

13.181 

13.311 

13.428 

13.662 

13.709 

13.899 

14.005 

14.079 

14.153 

14.268 

14.694 

14.787 

14.850 

16.003 

16.676 

16.676 

17.128 

17.156 

17.182 

17.982 

17.989 

19.584 

20.646 

21.557 

2nd Best 

1:42.748 

1:42.646 

1:42.568 

1:43.638 

1:42.144 

1:42.108 

1:42.317 

1:42.489 

1:43.340 

1:43.958 

1:43.159 

1:44.071 

1:43.359 

1:43.286 

1:43.689 

1:43.844 

1:43.264 

1:43.878 

1:43.910 

1:43.539 

1:43.922 

1:43.740 

1:44.701 

1:44.640 

1:44.827 

1:46.800 

1:47.158 

1:46.512 

1:47.986 

1:46.667 

1:47.045 

1:46.872 

1:47.608 

1:48.220 

1:49.315 

1:51.476 

Class 

No race 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Canevon 

SSC 600 

Valeri 

No race 

Valeri 

No race 

Valeri 

Canevon 

No race 

Valeri 

No race 

Valeri 

No race 

Valeri 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Canevon 

Valeri 

Valeri 

No race 

Valeri 

No race 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

No. 

079 

5. 

8 

06 

77 

15 

22** 

906 

31 

919 

Name 

Nicolas GHEDIN 

Roberto DE ROSSI 

Dario MILJANOVIC 

Andrea FAVARO 

Daniel SANTAGIULIANA 

Marco FASSINI 

Helena SMODE 

Luca TOSON 

Danijel JEVREMOVIC 

Ivan PERICA 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

KTM 990 SD 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:52.129 

1:53.293 

1:55.058 

1:55.578 

1:59.456 

2:01.129 

2:03.785 

2:06.781 

2:07.311 

Diff 

22.597 

23.761 

25.526 

26.046 

29.924 

31.597 

34.253 

37.249 

37.779 

2nd Best 

1:53.180 

2:01.030 

1:55.216 

1:56.064 

1:59.578 

2:01.629 

2:05.213 

2:07.143 

2:09.326 

Class 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

Valeri 

No race 

Valeri 

No race 

Sorted on best lap time
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